LED STREET LIGHTING
Borealis LED Street Lighting is the environmentally
friendly, energy savings replacement solution for
conventional HPS or HID street lamps. Borealis
LED Lighting provides a sharp, accurate color
rendering of objects which creates better visibility
enhancing safety outdoors. By providing more
control over what is illuminated, Borealis reduces

Power
Consumption
Initial Flux
(Lumens)
Item Dimensions
(inches)
W x D x H
Packing Dimensions
(inches)
W x D x H
Weight
lbs.
Gross
Weight
lbs.
PBRL2P028A 28 60W 5400 lm 21.81 x 13.62 x 4.01 25.11 x 17.32 x 7.87 13.50 19.51
PBRL2P042A 42 90W 8000 lm 24.25 x 13.62 x 4.01 27.55 x 17.32 x 7.87 14.79 20.19
PBRL2P056A 56 120W 10000 lm 26.69 x 13.62 x 4.01 30.00 x 17.32 x 7.87 15.94 23.14
PBRL2P070A 70 150W 13000 lm 29.13 x 13.62 x 4.01 32.44 x 17.32 x 7.87 17.43 24.80
PBRL2P084A 84 180W 15300 lm 31.57 x 13.62 x 4.01 34.88 x 17.32 x 7.87 18.85 28.21
PBRL2P098A 98 210W 17800 lm 34.01 x 13.62 x 4.01 37.32 x 17.32 x 7.87 24.69 29.87
PBRL2P112A 112 240W 20300 lm 36.45 x 13.62 x 4.01 39.76 x 17.32 x 7.87 26.00 31.79
PBRL2P126A 126 270W 22800 lm 38.89 x 13.62 x 4.01 42.20 x 17.32 x 7.87 27.33 33.73
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true